Direzione: NICOLODI w

©® Partenzail 11/12/AMtra7:34 e 14:26

0

Tabella oraria

RIPAROCCA
TEDALDA

Firenze

ROCCA TEDALDA
RIPA

Firenze
ROCCATEDALDA
ARETINA

Firenze

ARETINA GIGNORO

Firenze

MINGHETTI ROSADI
Firenze

ARETINA DE
GASPERI

Firenze

ARETINA MONZANI

Firenze

GIGNORO PASQUALI
Firenze

VERGACL.T.
COVERCIANO

Firenze

VERGA TOZZI

Firenze

DUSE D'ANNUNZIO
Firenze

DUSE LUNGO
L'AFFRICO

Firenze

DON GIOVANNI
VERITA'

Firenze

BRONZETTI

Firenze

NICOLODI

Firenze

7:34

7:34

7:35

7:36

7:39

7:40

7:40

7:42

7:44

7:45

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:49

7:50
N

7:41

7:42

7:42

7:44

7:46

7:47

7:47

7:48

7:49

7:52
N

14:24

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:29

14:30

14:30

14:32

14:34

14:35

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:39

14:40
N

14:26

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:31

14:32

14:32

14:34

14:36

14:37

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:41

14:42
N

at - Firenze urbano



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy693800c394f741.26163414.html#

" Soloentrata

@ Solo uscita



