

Direzione: NICOLODI 🗸

① Partenza il 11/12/AM tra 7:34 e 14:26

Tabella oraria

	RIPA ROCCA				
9	TEDALDA Firenze	7:34 7	7:36 7	14:24 ↗	14:26 7
þ	ROCCA TEDALDA RIPA Firenze	7:34	7:36	14:24	14:26
þ	ROCCA TEDALDA ARETINA Firenze	7:35	7:37	14:25	14:27
þ	ARETINA GIGNORO Firenze	7:36	7:38	14:26	14:28
þ	MINGHETTI ROSADI Firenze	7:39	7:41	14:29	14:31
\ \	ARETINA DE GASPERI Firenze	7:40	7:42	14:30	14:32
þ	ARETINA MONZANI Firenze	7:40	7:42	14:30	14:32
þ	GIGNORO PASQUALI Firenze	7:42	7:44	14:32	14:34
þ	VERGA C.T. COVERCIANO Firenze	7:44	7:46	14:34	14:36
þ	VERGA TOZZI Firenze	7:45	7:47	14:35	14:37
þ	DUSE D'ANNUNZIO Firenze	7:45	7:47	14:35	14:37
þ	DUSE LUNGO L'AFFRICO Firenze	7:46	7:48	14:36	14:38
0	DON GIOVANNI VERITA' Firenze	7:47	7:49	14:37	14:39
þ	BRONZETTI Firenze	7:49	7:51	14:39	14:41
0	NICOLODI Firenze	7:50 \(\sigma\)	7:52 \(\sigma\)	14:40 \(\sigma\)	14:42